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SAHIKALRA

SUUSAKLUBI

Viljandi Suusasari 2017
| etapp

Holstre-Polli

Sprint 700 m KL 18.01.2017
Aeg
KOHT Nimi SA Elukoht Klubi (kahe aja I sit Il sGit lll sGit
summa)
M12
1 Kristjan Maiste 2006 Viljandi Viljandi Suusaklubi 05:45,5 02:50,3 02:55,2 03:00,0
2 Ruudi Koovit 2007 Raudna Sakala Suusaklubi 07:21,0 03:42,8 03:38,2
3 Mihkel Alas 2007 Viljandi Sakala Suusaklubi 07:34,2 03:45,7 03:48,5 03:57,1
4 Hugo Soo 2006 Saarepeedi Saarepeedi Kool 08:19,4 04:05,5 04:139 04:19,8
5 Sven Villem 2008 Saarepeedi Saarepeedi Kool 09:00,7 04:30,2 04:30,5 04:48,0 04:51,1
M16
1 Kaspar Lind 2003 Saarepeedi Sakala Suusaklubi 04:25,3 02:22,1  02:03,2
2 Bruno Pugal 2002 Paistu P&hjakotkas 04:43,6 02:20,1 02:23,5 02:26,3
3 Soren Harginen 2004 Viljandi Sakala Suusaklubi 06:46,4 03:23,0 03:23,5 03:23,4
Mehed
1 Martin Nassar 1992 Halliste Viljandi Suusaklubi ~ 02:53,6 01:28,2 01:28,3 01:25,4
2 Indrek Hubel 1986 Viljandi Viljandi Suusaklubi 03:26,7 01:42,0 01:44,7 01:47,2
3 Kaarel Kallas 1982 Viljandi OK Joka 03:28,5 01:42,0 01:46,5 01:48,6
4 Juri Uha 1997 Saarepeedi Sakala Suusaklubi 03:32,6 01:46,2 01:46,4
5 Jaan Kallak 1981 Saarepeedi Sakala Suusaklubi 03:42,9 01:50,8 01:52,1
6 Kaimo Maiste 1980 Viljandi 04:02,9 02:01,8 02:01,1 02:03,6
7 Alar Kaar 1979 Viljandi VAK Staier 04:11,5 02:04,2 02:07,3 02:13,5
M40+

1 Andrus Heinsoo 1967 Viiratsi Cyclon SK 04:06,3 01:59,8 02:06,5 02:07,3
2 Heiko Pikkor 1969 Tarvastu 04:17,1 02:08,6 02:08,5 02:14,2
3 Silver Koovit 1974 Raudna Sakala Suusaklubi 04:27,8 02:143 02:13,5 02:21,0
4 Riivo Neering 1973 Viljandi Viljandi SVK 04:32,3 02:20,9 02:18,9 02:13,4
5 Mati Kallas 1961 Viljandi TSK Joosu 04:35,3 02:20,2 02:15,1
6 Aivar Sarapuu 1973  Viljandi 04:42,6 02:22,5 02:20,1
7 Juhan Anilane 1951 Paistu Viljandi Rattaklubi 04:52,4 02:25,6  02:26,8 02:29,9
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N12

Marleen Uha

Miina Kriisa

Eliisa Leinus
Svetlana Semjonova
Onne-Triinu Villem
Scarlett-Britta Inglis

N16

Greete-Liisa Toom
Janeli Alliksaar
Andra Aavik
Anna-Triin Jezova
Kart Hava

Anette Peltser
Mariliis Paris
Katariina Visnap
Hanneloore Sarapuu
Janel Simso

Naised

Karolina Pugal
Katrin Kahu
Sille Puhu

40+

Lilian Estorn
Eveli Peterson
Leili Sarg

SA

2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2008

2001
2002
2004
2002
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003

2000
1998
1984

1955
1967
1965

Korraldaja: MTU Sakala Suusaklubi
Silver Koovit, tel 505 8607
silver@mykene.ee
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Elukoht

Saarepeedi
Saarepeedi
Viljandi
Saarepeedi
Saarepeedi
Viljandi

Viljandi
Viljandi
Viljandi
Viljandi
Holstre
Viljandi
Viljandi
Viljandi
Viljandi
Viljandi

Viljandi
Paistu
Viljandi

Pari
Viljandi
Viljandi
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SUUSAKLUBI

Klubi

Sakala Suusaklubi
Sakala Suusaklubi
Sakala Suusaklubi
Saarepeedi Kool
Saarepeedi Kool
Sakala Suusaklubi

Sakala Suusaklubi
Sakala Suusaklubi
PShjakotkas

Sakala Suusaklubi
Sakala Suusaklubi
Sakala Suusaklubi
Sakala Suusaklubi
Sakala Suusaklubi
Sakala Suusaklubi
Sakala Suusaklubi

PShjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Cyclon SK

VAK Staier

Sakala Suusaklubi

Aeg
(kahe aja
summa)

06:12,2
06:17,7
07:10,7
07:25,3
09:05,8
11:53,9

04:20,0
04:27,9
04:29,6
04:35,8
04:43,8
04:54,3
05:33,1
06:03,6
06:11,0
07:16,0

03:46,2
03:53,3
05:00,6

04:26,1
04:51,8
05:05,6

| soit

03:00,9
03:05,3
03:40,1
03:38,3
04:35,0
05:41,7

02:09,3
02:14,5
02:16,2
02:18,5
02:20,3
02:27,2
02:41,7
03:00,4
03:04,1
03:36,6

01:51,5
01:55,6
02:28,6

02:10,8
02:24,9
02:27,8

1l soit

03:11,3
03:14,8
03:30,6
03:47,0
04:37,4
06:12,2

02:14,3
02:13,4
02:13,4
02:17,3
02:23,5
02:27,1
02:51,4
03:03,2
03:06,9
03:39,4

01:54,7
01:57,9
02:32,0

02:15,3
02:26,9
02:37,8

Il sGit

03:17,9 03:12,4

03:48,5 03:55,1
04:30,8
06:51,2

02:10,7
02:17,9
02:23,2
02:20,4

02:29,2

01:56,6
01:57,7
02:39,7



